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DETAILED RESULTS  
详细比赛成绩

Rank Name
C/R Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score
E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Ovl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 HE Zi
WANG Han

CHN 103B 2.0 9.0  8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.5  52.80  1 52.80 1  8.5  8.5 
301B 2.0 9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  52.80  1 105.60 1  9.0  8.5 
405B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  78.30  1 183.90 1  9.0  8.0 
5152B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.0  6.5  8.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  69.30  2 253.20 1  7.0  8.0 
205B 3.0 9.0  9.0  9.0  8.0  9.5  9.0  9.5  9.0  9.5  81.00  1 334.20 1  9.5  7.5 

2 FEDOROVA Olena
PYSMENSKA Anna

UKR 103B 2.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  47.40  4 47.40 4 5.407.0  8.0 
401B 2.0 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  51.60  2 99.00 2 6.608.0  8.0 
205B 3.0 7.5  7.0  8.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  69.30  =2 168.30 2 15.606.5  6.5 
5152B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  8.5  8.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  70.20  1 238.50 2 14.707.0  7.0 
305B 3.0 7.5  6.5  7.0  6.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0  63.00  4 301.50 2 32.704.5  5.5 

3 ALVAREZ Bianca
DRAGLAND Carrie

USA 101B 2.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  9.0  48.00  3 48.00 3 4.808.0  7.5 
401B 2.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  47.40  3 95.40 3 10.208.5  7.0 
5152B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  69.30  =2 164.70 3 19.208.0  7.5 
305B 3.0 4.0  4.5  4.0  5.5  7.0  8.0  7.0  6.5  8.0  56.70  5 221.40 3 31.805.5  5.5 
205B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  9.0  71.10  2 292.50 3 41.707.5  7.0 

4 ESPINOSA Paola
CHAVEZ MUNOZ
Arantxa Elizabeth

MEX 101B 2.0 9.0  8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  48.60  2 48.60 2 4.208.0  7.5 
5233D 2.0 8.0  7.5  6.5  6.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  43.80  7 92.40 4 13.206.0  6.5 
205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  6.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  65.70  4 158.10 4 25.806.0  6.0 
305B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  5.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  61.20  4 219.30 4 33.904.5  6.0 
405B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  5.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  64.80  3 284.10 4 50.105.0  6.5 

5 MUN YEE Leong
YANYEE Ng

MAS 103C 2.0 7.5  8.0  7.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  46.80  5 46.80 5 6.007.5  8.0 
301C 2.0 5.5  5.0  4.5  8.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  5.5  38.40  8 85.20 8 20.406.5  7.5 
405B 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.5  5.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  62.10  5 147.30 6 36.606.5  5.5 
205B 3.0 6.5  6.0  7.0  6.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  63.90  3 211.20 5 42.005.5  6.0 
5152B 3.0 7.0  7.5  6.0  6.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  61.20  5 272.40 5 61.805.0  5.5 

6 RI Yong Hui
KIM Un Hyang

PRK 101B 2.0 6.5  6.5  6.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  45.00  =6 45.00 =6 7.808.5  7.5 
301B 2.0 5.0  6.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  45.60  4 90.60 5 15.007.5  7.5 
405C 2.7 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  61.56  6 152.16 5 31.747.0  7.5 
205C 2.8 7.5  7.0  6.5  5.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  55.44  6 207.60 6 45.604.5  5.0 
5233D 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  53.28  6 260.88 6 73.327.5  7.5 

7 CHAPLIEVA Diana
ZAMYATINA Natalia

RUS 201B 2.0 7.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.0  8.0  45.00  =6 45.00 =6 7.806.5  7.5 
301B 2.0 6.5  7.0  6.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.0  8.5  44.40  =5 89.40 6 16.207.0  7.0 
405C 2.7 7.5  6.5  7.0  4.0  5.0  6.0  5.0  5.5  6.5  44.55  8 133.95 8 49.954.0  4.5 
105B 2.4 7.5  6.5  8.0  6.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  51.12  7 185.07 7 68.136.0  7.0 
5152B 3.0 5.5  5.5  4.5  3.5  6.0  7.0  7.0  6.0  6.5  52.20  7 237.27 7 96.934.0  4.5 

8 CHOI Sutian
CHOI Sutkuan

MAC 401B 2.0 6.5  8.0  6.5  7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  42.60  8 42.60 8 10.206.5  6.5 
5231D 2.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  44.40  =5 87.00 7 18.605.5  6.5 
105B 2.4 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  53.28  7 140.28 7 43.627.0  7.0 
205C 2.8 2.5  2.5  2.0  6.0  5.0  6.0  5.0  5.0  5.0  39.48  8 179.76 8 73.447.0  5.5 
305C 2.8 3.5  3.0  3.0  6.5  5.0  6.0  6.5  5.5  5.0  43.68  8 223.44 8 110.767.0  6.0 

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for reach diver
No. Number Ovl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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